Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano TempO - 1™ manche (5" prova Coppa Italia)

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 02:27:15

Data: 26/05/2019

Categoria: OPL
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Nome

FURUCZ Jan

TENANI Alessio

DE NARDIS Francesca
MADELLA Remo

DE PIERI Susy
CERESER Giorgio
CERESER Elvio
CERA Michele
BORTOLAMI Fabio
GALVAN Nicola
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
BELTRAMO Marina
NARDO Mauro
PADOAN Paolo

LO GRASSO Antonino
BUGANE' Nicolo
VALENTINI Francesco

Categoria: PRL

Pos.
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Nome

BORTOLAMI Fabio
GALVAN Nicola
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
NARDO Mauro
VALENTINI Francesco

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. GSPORT

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA
A.S.D. GSPORT

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:06:17
00:06:44
00:06:53
00:07:09
00:08:12
00:08:31
00:08:41
00:09:25
00:11:43
00:11:52
00:12:18
00:13:08
00:14:01
00:14:05
00:14:53
00:15:41
00:15:58
00:16:31
00:18:32

Tempo
00:11:43
00:11:52
00:12:18
00:13:08
00:14:53
00:18:32



