

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano TempO - 1^ manche (5^ prova Coppa Italia)

Data: 26/05/2019

Data creazione: 2026/04/28 19:04:47

Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FURUCZ Jan	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:06:17
2	TENANI Alessio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:06:44
3	DE NARDIS Francesca	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:06:53
4	MADELLA Remo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:07:09
5	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:08:12
6	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:08:31
7	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:08:41
8	CERA Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:09:25
9	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:11:43
10	GALVAN Nicola	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:11:52
11	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:12:18
12	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:13:08
13	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:14:01
14	BELTRAMO Marina	A.S.D. GSPORT	00:14:05
15	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:14:53
16	PADOAN Paolo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA	00:15:41
17	LO GRASSO Antonino	A.S.D. GSPORT	00:15:58
18	BUGANE' Nicolò	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:31
19	VALENTINI Francesco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:18:32

Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:11:43
2	GALVAN Nicola	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:11:52
3	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:12:18
4	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:13:08
5	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:14:53
6	VALENTINI Francesco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:18:32